APPENDIX 1

CentrePoint

Cheviot Housing

Association

Gentoo

Mental Health Matters

NECA Sunderland

Norcare

Salvation Army

Stonham Home Group

Tees Valley Housing

Wearside Women in

Need

YMCA Sunderland

Gentoo

Young Person's
Accommodation
and Support

Homeless Families
Accommodation
and Support

Young Person's
Accommodation
and Support

Accommodation
and Support (MH)

Accommodation and
Support (Substance
Misuse)

Accommodation and
Support (Ex-
Offenders)

Accommodation and
Support (Homeless)

Accommodation and
Support (Single
People)

Accommodation and
Support (Teenage
Parents)

Accommodation and
Support (DV)

Young Person's
Accommodation and
Support

Older Persons In
Reach Service

£262,381.55

£157,339.46

£467,156.22

£280,265.06

£221,772.19

£237,502.93

£316,650.72

£18,568.41

£117,690.98

£641,292.62

£284,099.24

£500,000.00






