APPENDIX 1

CentrePoint	Young Person's Accommodation and Support	£262,381.55
Cheviot Housing Association	Homeless Families Accommodation and Support	£157,339.46
Gentoo	Young Person's Accommodation and Support	£467,156.22
Mental Health Matters	Accommodation and Support (MH)	£280,265.06
NECA Sunderland	Accommodation and Support (Substance Misuse)	£221,772.19
Norcare	Accommodation and Support (Ex- Offenders)	£237,502.93
Salvation Army	Accommodation and Support (Homeless)	£316,650.72
Stonham Home Group	Accommodation and Support (Single People)	£18,568.41
Tees Valley Housing	Accommodation and Support (Teenage Parents)	£117,690.98
Wearside Women in Need	Accommodation and Support (DV)	£641,292.62
YMCA Sunderland	Young Person's Accommodation and Support	£284,099.24
Gentoo	Older Persons In Reach Service	£500,000.00